DC UNINTERUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM (U.P.S)
Microcontroller Unit (MCU) Thyristor Control
Battery Charger /Rectifier Systems
Constant Voltage Current Limiting Battery Charger
Designed & Manufactured to Customer Requirements
After Sales & Services
Preventive Maintenance and Training
Project Planning

Cabinet Dimension
H x W x D (mm)
12 50 5.83 4 16 1600 x 600 x 600 120
System
Current (Adc)
Input Current
(Aac)
Recommeded
AC Input Cable
(mm2)
Recommeded
DC Output
Cable (mm2)
12 10 1.17 4 6 1200 x 600 x 600
120SPSMCU24-10 24 10 2.34 4
SPSMCU12-100 12 100 11.66 4 35 1600 x 600 x 600 180
6 1200 x 600 x 600
110
10 1200 x 600 x 600 130
SPSMCU24-35 24 35 8.21 4 10 1200 x 600 x 600 140
SPSMCU24-25 24 25 5.86 4
6 1100 x 800 x 520 120
SPSMCU30-35 30 35 10.70 4 10 1600 x 600 x 600 150
SPSMCU30-10/SPS30-10L 30 10 3.06 4
35 1800 x 600 x 600 200
SPSMCU48-10 48 10 4.7 4 6 1200 x 600 x 600 190
SPSMCU30-100 30 100 30.58 6
16 1800 x 600 x 600 210
SPSMCU48-100 48 100 46.9 16 35 1800 x 800 x 800 290
SPSMCU48-50 48 50 23.45 6
6 1600 x 600 x 600 200
SPSMCU110-25 110 25 24.89 6 10 1600 x 600 x 600 210
SPSMCU110-10 110 10 9.95 4
10 1600 x 600 x 600 230
SPSMCU220-10 220 10 19.91 4 6 1600 x 600 x 600 210
SPSMCU110-35/SPS110-35L 110 35 34.85 10
10 1600 x 600 x 600 250
SPSMCU220-35 220 35 69.7 16 10 1600 x 600 x 600 280
SPSMCU220-25 220 25 49.8 16
6 1200 x 600 x 600 130
SPTMCU24-50 24 50 3.30 4 16 1200 x 600 x 600 150
SPTMCU24-10 24 10 0.66 4
35 1600 x 600 x 600 190
SPTMCU30-10 30 10 0.82 4 6 1200 x 600 x 600 125
SPTMCU24-100 24 100 6.60 4
16 1600 x 600 x 600 160
SPTMCU30-100 30 100 8.24 4 35 1600 x 600 x 600 210
SPTMCU30-50 30 50 4.12 4
295SPTMCU48-100 48 100 13.21 6
6 1200 x 600 x 600 195
SPTMCU48-50 48 50 6.60 4 16 1600 x 600 x 600 215
SPTMCU48-10 48 10 1.32 4
35 1800 x 600 x 600
13.21 4 6 1600 x 600 x 600 220
SPTMCU220-10 220 10 5.28 4 6 1200 x 600 x 600 200
SPTMCU220-25 220 25
10 1600 x 600 x 600 240
SPTMCU220-300 220 300 158.60 70 150 1800 x 800 x 800 450
SPTMCU220-35 220 35 18.50 6
50 13.21
6 1600 x 600 x 600 215
SPTMCU110-35 110 35 9.25 4 6 1600 x 600 x 600 250
SPTMCU110-25 110 25 6.60 4
50 1800 x 800 x 800 310
SPTMCU110-150 110 150 39.65 10 70 1800 x 800 x 800 350
SPTMCU110-125 110 125 33.04 6
25 1800 x 600 x 600 275
SPTMCU110-100 110 100 26.43 6 35 1800 x 800 x 800 290
SPTMCU110-75 110 75 19.82 6
4 16 1800 x 600 x 600 265
SPSMCU12-10
Three Phase Charger /Rectifier Data
SPTMCU110-50 110